
STAN POSIADANIA  
Zestawienie powierzchni gruntów Nadleśnictwa Goleniów – stan na 31.12.2011 r. 

 

 
Lp. 

 
Powiat 

 
Gmina 

 
Powierzchnia 

ogółem 
ha 

Lasy w ha  
Pozostałe 

grunty 
nieleśne 

ha 

 
W tym do 
zalesienia 

ha 

 
Razem 

 

 
Grunty 

zalesione 

Grunty 
niezalesione 

Grunty związane 
z gospodarką 

leśną 

razem 
w tym do 

odnowienia 
razem 

w tym 
szkółki 

 
1. 

 
Goleniowski 

Miasto 
Goleniów 

 
8,80 

 
6,00 

 
6,00 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
2,80 

 
0 

2. Goleniów 9 646,71 9 048,44 8 606,50 164,09 142,45 277,85 8,42 598,27 0 

3. Osina 24,08 24,08 23,88 0 0 0,20 0 0 0 

4. Przybiernów 2 589,97 2 508,81 2 426,44 23,44 20,55 58,93 0 81,16 0 

5. Stepnica 10 280,21 9 490,42 9 122,49 105,65 48,83 262,28 0 789,79 0 

 
RAZEM 

 
22 549,77 

 
21 077,75 

 
20 185,31 

 
293,18 

 
211,83 

 
599,26 

 
8,42 

 
1 472,02 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 


